ELI-S-185-2HR.spec  08/24  page 1 of 3
Emergency Backup
Inverter
ELI-S-185-2HR
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

Schematic
ELI-S-185-2HR
Ordering Guide example: ELIS185I2UO30AD2HI
Product Category VA Case
Input
Voltage Temperature Type/Harness Packaging
ELIS 185 I2  U O 30 AD I
ELIS	� Emergency
Lighting Inverter
Sinusoidal
185 I2	� (see page 1
for case
dimensions)
U	 120-277V O	 �Min. Temp. 20°C 30	 �Max. Temp. 30°C AD	 Automatic dimming
2H	 Two-hour run-time
I	� Individual Pack
2H
© 2024 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
ELI-S-185-2HR.spec  08/24  page 3 of 3
Signify North America Corporation
400 Crossing Blvd, Suite 600
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Telephone: 800-555-0050
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone: 800-668-9008
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
DIM IN -
DIM IN +